P r o d u c t  C a t a l o g
M a n a v  E n e r g y
Our line of solutions enhance safety of our esteemed customers. We ensure all
products and services conform to highest levels of national and international
standards.
Sonjib Banerjee
President– Manav Energy

Note : Customized sizes are available.
Earthing Systems and Accessories
26
Earthing Accessories
* Customized sizes are available
27
Earth Bus Bars
Earth bars are used for fittings into slots provided in
the earth pit where multiple connections are required
to the earth rod. Manav Energy earth bars are an
efficient and convenient way of providing a common
earth point, and integral disconnecting links that allow
easy isolation for testing purposes.
Product Code* Type Description Length
(mm)
EBBCW6L400 Copper 6 way 400
EBBCW8L500 Copper 8 way 500
EBBCW10L650 Copper 10 way 650
EBBCW12L750 Copper 12 way 750
EBBCW14L850 Copper 14 way 850
EBBCW16L950 Copper 16 way 950
EBBCW18L1050 Copper 18 way 1050
EBBTW6L400 Tinned Copper 6 way 400
EBBTW8L500 Tinned Copper 8 way 500
EBBTW10L650 Tinned Copper 10 way 650
EBBTW12L750 Tinned Copper 12 way 750
EBBTW14L850 Tinned Copper 14 way 850
EBBTW16L950 Tinned Copper 16 way 950
EBBTW18L1050 Tinned Copper 18 way 1050
Earth Bus Bar with Double
Disconnecting Link
Earth Bus Bar with No
Disconnecting Link
Earth Bus Bar with Single
Disconnecting Link
Note : Customized sizes are available.
Earthing Systems and Accessories
28
Product Code Size Total Surface Area
EMC031 600*600*3mm 0.31m²
Earth Rod Seal
Earth Mat - Lattice Copper
Infrastructure blocks in the modern city are frequently
adjoined with each other. Hence, they require earth
rods to be located within the building footprint itself.
In such cases earth rods are usually installed in the
basement or underground car park, which requires the
earth rod to pass through the buildings floor slab and
waterproof membrane. In such cases to prevent water
ingression, an earth rod seal is used. These earth rod
seals offer heavy duty sealing and are simple to install.
Single Flange* Double Flange* Earth Rod Dia. (mm)
ERS15S ERS15D 15mm
ERS16S ERS16D 16mm
ERS172S ERS172D 17.2mm
ERS20S ERS20D 20mm
Note : Customized sizes are available.
Note : Customized sizes are available.
29
Earthing Kits

Materials : Copper
Multi Point Air Terminals
Product Code* Rod Dia. in mm
LMP15D 15 mm
LMP16D 16 mm
Air Rod With Standerd Conductor
These rods are manufactured with high conductive
hard drawn copper having rolled threads. It can be
used with or without multi point.
Product Code Rod Length Rod
Diameter
T h r e a d
Size
Conductor
Material
LARSL500D15 500mm 15mm M16 Copper
LARSL1000D15 1000mm 15mm M16 Copper
Note : Customized sizes are available.
Note : Customized sizes are available.
Lightning Protection System and Accessories
44
Air Rod - Others
Product Code Rod Length Type Rod
Diameter
Thread
Size
Conductor
Material
LARFL500D15 500mm Flat Tape 15mm M16 Copper
LARFL1000D15 1000mm Flat Tape 15mm M16 Copper
LARFL1500D15 1500mm Flat Tape 15mm M16 Copper
LARCL500D15 500mm
Solid
Circular
Conductor
15mm M16 Copper
LARCL1000D15 1000mm
Solid
Circular
Conductor
15mm M16 Copper
LARCL1500D15 1500mm
Solid
Circular
Conductor
15mm M16 Copper
LARBL500D15 500mm Air Rod
Base 15mm M16 Copper
LARBL1000D15 1000mm Air Rod
Base 15mm M16 Copper
LARBL1500D15 1500mm Air Rod
Base 15mm M16 Copper
45
Product Code* Hight Base Support Frame
LIAR1C

Lightning Protection System and Accessories
54
Lightning Protection System Accessories
55
Telescopic Lightning Mast
The mast helps in fixing the air terminal or the multi-
point at the highest point of the structure to be
protected.
Material: Galvanized Steel | Stainless Steel
Note : Customized sizes are available
Air Terminal Base – Tape
These are used for fixing air rods onto the flat roof
surfaces and connect tape for protection system.
Note : Customized sizes are available
Product Code* Air Rod Dia. (mm) Conductor Width (mm)
LPSAATT16506 16 50 x 6
Flat Saddle-Type ‘C’
They are used to fix air rods with cable conductor on to
the flat surface. The threads are suitable for air rods.
Product Code* Conductor Size
(mm)
Rod Dia.
(mm)
LPSAFSC16D 50-95 16
Product Code : LPSAMLP01
Note : Customized sizes are available
Lightning Protection System and Accessories
56
Ridge Saddle
They are mainly used to fix air rods on ridges with tape
conductor.
Guy Wire & Accessories
Guy wire and its accessories (U-Bolt, Turn Buckle,
Anchaor hook, Rawl Bolts) are used to provide stability
to lightning pole/mast.
Material : Galvanized Steel
Product Code* Rod Dia. (mm) Tape Size (mm)
LPSARS16D 16 50 x 6
Product Code : LPSAGWSET
Product Code* Conductor
Diameter Type Conductor
Material
LPSCCS8C 8mm Solid circular
Conductor Copper
LPSCCS70S 70 mm² Standerd
Conductor Copper
Heavy Duty Cast Cable Saddle
They are mainly used to fix air rods on ridges with tape
conductor.

• Records the occurrence of fault in the earthing
system by measuring and displaying fault-time
resistance, and alerting the team about the fault-
time condition.
• Automates the process by providing detection,
recording, trend analysis, annunciation and
condition-based maintenance for the system.
Product Code : RF686H
Cables, Tapes and Conductors
62
Cables, Tapes and
Conductors
63
Bare Stranded Copper Conductor
Product Code Strand Description Cross Section (mm2)
BSC714510S 7 X 1.45 10
BSC716016S 7 X 1.60 16
BSC721425S 7 X 2.14 25
BSC725235S 7 X 2.52 35
BSC1917850S 19 X 1.78 50
BSC725270S 7 X 2.52 70
BSC1925295S 19 X 2.52 95
BSC37200120S 37 X 2.00 120
BSC37225150S 37 X 2.25 150
BSC37250185S 37 X 2.50 185
Note : Customized Sizes are available
Copper Cable with Green/Yellow Insulation
Note : Customized Sizes are available
Product Code Type Cross Section (mm2)
CCISDGY35 Soft Drawn 35
CCISDGY70 Soft Drawn 70
CCISDGY95 Soft Drawn 95
CCIHDGY35 Hard Drawn 35
CCIHDGY70 Hard Drawn 70
CCIHDGY95 Hard Drawn 95
Cables, Tapes and Conductors
64
Tinned Copper Tape Conductor
Product Code Width mm (A) Thickness mm (B)
TCT253 25 3.0
TCT256 25 6.0
TCT503 50 3.0
TCT506 50 6.0
Note : Customized sizes are available
Bare Copper Tape
Product Code Width mm (A) Thickness mm (B)
BCT253 25 3.0
BCT256 25 6.0
BCT503 50 3.0
BCT506 50 6.0
Available in EC, ETP & commercial grade.
Note : Customized sizes are available
Flexible Flat Copper Braid Bond
Product Code*

PVCICT256 25 6.0
PVCICT503 50 3.0
PVCICT506 50 6.0
Available in 50 Meter roll and in different sleeve colors
LSF Covered Copper Tape
Product Code Color Width (mm) Thickness (mm)
LSFCT253 Green 25 3.0
LSFCT256 Green 35 6.0
LSFCT506 Green 50 6.0
Note : Customized sizes are available
Note : Customized sizes are available
Cables, Tapes and Conductors
66
Tinned Copper Bar
Product Code Width (mm) Thickness (mm)
TCB253 25 3.0
TCB256 25 6.0
TCB506 50 6.0
Note : Customized sizes are available
Bare Aluminum Tape
Product Code Width mm Thickness mm
BAT203 20 3.0
BAT253 25 3.0
BAT256 25 6.0
BAT406 40 6.0
BAT506 50 6.0
Note : Customized sizes are available
Black Steel Tape
Product Code Width (mm) Thickness (mm)
BST253 25 3.0
Note : Customized sizes are available
67
Bare Galvanized Steel Tape
Product Code Width mm Thickness mm
BGST253 25 3
BGST256 25 6
BGST503 50 3
BGST506 50 6
BGST758 75 8
BGST7510 75 10
Note : Customized sizes are available
PVC coverd Aluminium tape

(mm)
RCC16D253 11/16” 17.2 16 - 150
Rod Brackets
Manufactured from copper, brass, gunmetal and
aluminum supplied in set of 2.
Product Code Air Rod Dia. (mm)
RBAR16D 16
Note : Customized sizes are available
Special Accessories
82
DC Tape Clip
Manufactured from high quality copper, brass, gun-
metal, aluminum and PVC coated metal.
Note : Customized sizes are available
Product Code Type Strip Size (mm)
DCBC253 Bare Copper 25 x 3
DCBC256 Bare Copper 25 x 6
DCBC506 Bare Copper 50 x 6
DCPC253 PVC Covered 25 x 3
DCPC256 PVC Covered 25 x 6
DCPC506 PVC Covered 50 x 6
DCBA253 Bare Aluminium 25 x 3
DCBA256 Bare Aluminium 25 x 6
DCBA506 Bare Aluminium 50 x 6
Tape Clip - With Bare Copper
Product Code* Conductor Size
TCBC253 25*3mm
Note : Customized sizes are available
Product Code* Conductor Diameter Conductor Material
TCC8 8mm² Copper
TCC70 70mm² Copper

CTC1525 70mm² 1.5 - 25mm²
CTC50435 50 - 70mm² 4 - 35mm²
CTC3570 50 - 70mm² 35 - 70mm²
CTC95435 95mm² 4 - 35mm²
CTC953570 95mm² 35 - 70mm²
CTC7095 95mm² 70 - 95mm²
CTC25120 120mm² 25 - 120mm²
Product Code* Height Top
Diameter
Max
Diameter
Insert
Size
For Copper
Bar Size
CCIM6253 20mm 14mm 18mm M6 25*3mm
CCIM6256 30mm 25mm 33mm M6 25*6mm
CCIM8386 40mm 31mm 39mm M8 38*6mm
CCIM10506 50mm 27mm 35mm M10 50*6mm
CCIM10756 60mm 38mm 52mm M10 75*6mm
CCIM121006 70mm 51mm 55mm M12 100*6mm
Insulator
Note : Customized sizes are available
Note : Customized sizes are available
85
Product Code* Conductor Range
Main Tap Dimension
B
Min Max Min Max
HSC41 4mm² 10mm² 2.5mm² 10mm² 4.1mm
HSC55 10mm² 16mm² 2.5mm² 16mm² 5.5mm
HSC69 16mm² 25mm² 4mm² 25mm² 6.9mm
HSC84 25mm² 35mm² 4mm² 35mm² 8.4mm
HSC97 35mm² 50mm² 4mm² 50mm² 9.7mm
HSC112 35mm² 70mm² 4mm² 70mm² 11.2mm
HSC136 50mm² 95mm² 4mm² 95mm² 13.6mm
HSC147 50mm² 120mm² 6mm² 120mm² 14.7mm
HSC182 95mm² 185mm² 6mm² 185mm² 18.2mm
Product Code* Conductor Size
BC253A253C 25*3mm aluminium tape to 25*3mm
copper tape
BC8DA253C 8mm diameter aluminium conductor to